
 

 

Заробітна плата за вересень 2025 року 

 

№

з/п 

 

Посада 

 

Оклад 

Надбавка за 

вислугу років 

Надбавка за 

роботу,що 

передбачає доступ 

до держ. таємниці 

Індексація 

зарплати 

Разом нараховано 

1 Голова 

райдержадміністрації 

34 458,00  10 337,40  3445,80  133,23 

 

48 374,43 

2 Заступник голови районної 

державної адміністрації 

26 920,00 

 

2422,80 

 

2692,00 133,23 

 

32 168,03 

 


